St. Andrew’s Middle school Activity Day location

AM Pick Up/Drop off

SCHOOL

DEPARTURE AND DROP-OFF LOCATION

BUS PICK-UP TIME

DROP-OFF TIME

Samuel Hearne PS

Lord Roberts Jr. PS 110 Byng Ave. (Warden & Danforth) 8:10am 1:30pm
Samuel Hearne 110 ByngSZ\r:]eL.J?\I/VHaerzrennegsDanforth) 8:10am 1:30pm
Eepeinentlis 110 ByngSZ\r:]eL.J?\I/VHaerzrennegsDanforth) 8:10am 1:30pm
George B. Little 45 Wi\r?/(;!?/\g/rFlsarri\ljej.u(nl\l/loarriﬁgrl:écraom?lence) 8:10am 1:30pm
Willow Park 45 Wi\r?/(;!?/\g/rFlsarri\ljej.u(nl\l/loarriﬁgrl:écraom?:ence) 8:10am 1:30pm
William G Miller 45 Wi\r?/(;!?/\g/rFlsarri\ljej.u(nl\l/loarriﬁgrl:écraom?lence) 8:10am 1:30pm

PM Pick Up/Drop Off for St. Andrews

SCHOOL

DEPARTURE AND DROP-OFF LOCATION

BUS PICK-UP TIME

DROP-OFF TIME

Sheppard Public School

Sl 1430 Sheppard Ave W, Toronto, ON M3M 2W9 11:50am >:30pm
. Sheppard Public School . _
Firgrove 1430 Sheppard Ave W, Toronto, ON M3M 2W9 11:50am >:30pm
, Rose Avenue Junior Public School . _
Lord Dufferin Jr. PS 675 Ontario St, Toronto, ON M4X 1N4 11:50am 5:30pm
Rose Avenue Junior Public School
ERICEeeetnas 675 Ontario St, Toronto, ON M4X 1N4 11:50am >:30pm
: Rose Avenue Junior Public School . _
MiinchestenRs 675 Ontario St, Toronto, ON M4X 1N4 11:50am >:30pm
Rose Avenue Junior Public School
Rose Avenue 675 Ontario St, Toronto, ON M4X 1N4 11:50am >:30pm
Pick f | jon th i
Solo Kids ick an afternoon location that best suits you / 11:50am 5:30pm

arrange personal transportation




